
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

October -2021 

S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing Practical 

Topic 

Demonstration 

Topic 

Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 04.10.2021 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.37 
Anterior Pitutary 

2. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 05.10.2021 Tuesday 8-9AM  PH-1.42 
General Principal of 

Chemotherapy  

3. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 06.10.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.36 
Oral Hypoglycaemic drug 

4. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 07.10.2021 Thursday 2-4PM  PH-1.44 
Β – Lactum Antibiotics 

5. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 09.10.2021 Saturday 8-11AM  Ph-2.7 
AETCOM 

6 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 11.10.2021 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.43 
Sulphonamide & Cotrimoxazole 

7. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 12.10.2021 Tuesday 8-9AM  PH-1.41 
Uterine Relaxant  

8. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 13.10.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.48 
Anti-Viral 

9. All Teachers  16.10.2021 Saturday 9-11AM  PH-2.6 & 2.7 
AETCOM Assessment 

10. All Teachers  16.10.2021 Saturday 11- 1 PM PH-3.6 
Demonstrate how to optimize interaction with Pharmaceutical 

representatives to get authentic information on drugs 
 

11. All Teachers  18.10.2021 Monday 2-4PM PH-3.2 
Perform & interpret a critical appraisal of a given prescription 

12. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 20.10.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.45 
Anti-tuberculosis  

13. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 21.10.2021 Thursday 8-9AM  PH-1.44 
Β – Lactum Antibiotics 



14. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 22.10.2021 Friday 12-1noom  PH-1.48 
Anti-viral drugs 

15. All Teachers  23.10.2021 Saturday 9- 11 AM PH-4.2 
Demonstrate the effect of drugs on B/P using CAL 

16. All Teachers  23.10.2021 Saturday 3- 4PM PH-4.2 
Demonstrate the effect of drugs on B/P using CAL 

17. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 25.10.2021 Monday 2-3PM  PH-1.45 
Anti-tuberculosis 

18. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 25.10.2021 Monday 3-4PM  PH-1.48 
Anti-viral drugs 

19. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 27.10.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.47  
Anti-Malarial  

20. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 28.10.2021 Thursday 8-9AM  PH-1.41 
Aminoglycosides 

21 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 29.10.2021 Friday 12-1noom  PH-1.47  
Anti-Malarial 

22 Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 30.10.2021 Saturday 3- 4PM  PH-1.45 
Anti-tuberculosis 

 

 

 

 


